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

Kurt Rappaport (310) 860-8889 | CalBRE# 01036061

31851 W. SEA LEVEL DRIVE

MALIBU | $5,250,000

Extensively reimagined and remodeled ocean view oasis that was transformed with
impressive scale and volume. This Malibu Oasis is tucked behind gates with 3 bedrooms with
en-suite bathrooms, a bonus room, fireplace, state-of-the-art home theater, infinity pool, lush
trees & landscaping. Steps to the beach. weahomes.com/listing/31851-w-sea-level-dr

Wendy Carroll (310) 990-2285 | CalBRE# 01188306

WEAHOMES.COM

WESTSIDE ESTATE AGENCY

BEVERLY HILLS | 210 North Canon Drive, Beverly Hills, CA 90210 (310) 247-7770
MALIBU | “In The Country Mart” 23410 Civic Center Way, Malibu, CA 90265 (310) 456-1171
MIAMI | 2100 Ponce de Leon Blvd, 7th Floor, Coral Gables, FL 33134 (305) 447-1471






THE OPPENHEIM GROUP

REAL ESTATE

PRIVATELY GATED SUNSET STRIP CONTEMPORARY

This privately gated contemporary estate is located just above the Sunset Strip. With soaring ceilings and an open floor
plan, the home is replete with Brazilian walnut hardwood floors throughout, Jerusalem stone accents, and Fleetwood
doors - sunlight soaks every corner of the home through large floor-to-ceiling glass. This Hollywood Hills gem wouldn’t be

complete without a game room, theater room, and an expansive private backyard with an infinity-edge pool and grassy yard.

SUNSET STRIP

1700 QUEENS CT. OPEN TUESDAY 11-2PM
$6,499,000 | 480 687H 6,009s0q. F1. 1700QUEENS.COM
JASON OPPENHEIM OGROUP.COM

BROKER/PRESIDENT

jason@ogroup.com | 310.990.6656 8606 Sunset Blvd. | West Hollywood, CA 90069



BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY | California Properties

HomeServices

BEVERLY HILLS | BRENTWOOD | CALABASAS | ENCINO | LOS FELIZ | LOS OLIVOS | MONTECITO | PACIFIC

©2018 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,




MARC & RORY SHEVIN | 818.251.2476 | TheShevins.com | LIC # 00559629/00671618 | bhhscalifornia.com

PALISADES | PASADENA | SANTA BARBARA | SANTA MONICA | SHERMAN OAKS | STUDIO CITY | VENTURA

conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Buyer is advised to independently verify the accuracy of that information. Lic# 01317331




READY TO SELL? LOOKING TO BUY?

IT’"S TIME FOR ELLIMAN

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

BEL AIR | JUST REDUCED | 2496 DEVONPORT LANE | $1,880,000 BEVERLY HILLS | 525 NORTH PALM | $5,685,000 | 2-BR, 4-BA
4-BR, 4-BA Web# 17258480 Michelle Oliver M: 310.500.6111 Web# 18325948 Jeeb O'Reilly M: 310.980.5304

CHEVIOT HILLS | 3133 GILMERTON AVENUE | $7,000/MO | 3-BR, 2-BA LA QUINTA | 79251 TOM FAZIO LANE | $3,248,888 | 4-BR, 7-BA
Web# 18323476 Michelle Oliver M: 310.734.2653 Web# 17291340 Josh Reef M: 310.728.9228

OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

MALIBU | 197 PARADISE COVE ROAD | $1,975,000 | 3-BR, 2-BA MARINA DEL REY | PRICE IMPROVEMENT | 4016 TIVOLI | $2,590,000
Web# 18324814 Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147 4-BR, 5-BA Web# 17287188 Stacy Blair Young M: 310.367.7654
Dan Lackey O: 310.995.1142

150 EL CAMINO DRIVE, BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212. 310.595.3888 © 2018 DOUGLAS ELLIMAN REAL ESTATE. ALL MATERIAL PRESENTED HEREIN IS INTENDED FOR INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY. WHILE, THIS INFORMATION IS BELIEVED TO BE CORRECT, IT IS REPRESENTED SUBJECT TO ERRORS, OMISSIONS, CHANGES OR




SUNSET STRIP | 1416 BLUEBIRD AVENUE | $6,495,000 | 5-BR, 6-BA SUNSET STRIP | 2100 SUNSET PLAZA DRIVE | $18,000,000 | 6-BR, 11-BA
Web# 18318978 Jeeb O'Reilly M: 310.980.5304 Tori Barnao M: 323.633.1878 Web# 18298932 Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147
Gersh Gerhunoff M: 213.359.0328

SUNSET STRIP | NEW LISTING | 1714 QUEENS COURT | $1,395,000 VENICE | 123 BREEZE AVENUE | $1,495,000 | 2-BR, 2-BA Web# 18298926
2-BR, 2-BA Web# 18324686 Eric Purcell O: 310.595.3882 Juliette Hohnen M: 323.422.7147

WEST HOLLYWOOD | NEW LISTING | 8814 BETTY WAY | $1,295,000 WEST HOLLYWOOD | 7615 HAMPTON | $1,655,000 | 3-BR, 2-BA
3-BR, 2-BA Web# 18324426 Eric Purcell O: 310.595.3882 Web# 18320054 Jeeb O'Reilly M: 310.980.5304

@ DouglaslIliméri
REAL ESTATE

elliman.com/california

NEW YORK CITY | LONG ISLAND | THE HAMPTONS | WESTCHESTER | CONNECTICUT | NEW JERSEY | FLORIDA | CALIFORNIA | COLORADO | MASSACHUSETTS | INTERNATIONAL

WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL PROPERTY INFORMATION, INCLUDING, BUT NOT LIMITED TO SQUARE FOOTAGE, ROOM COUNT, NUMBER OF BEDROOMS AND THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IN PROPERTY LISTINGS SHOULD BE VERIFIED BY YOUR OWN ATTORNEY, ARCHITECT OR ZONING EXPERT. EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY. &



OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

GORGEOUS HOME IN THE FAIRCREST
OPEN TUESDAY 11-2

Beverlywood | 5953 Spelthorne Lane | $1,799,000 | 4-BR, 3-BA | Gorgeous 4 bedroom 3 bath home in The Faircrest, an exclusive newer community
of 60 homes located near Fairfax and Venice. This highly upgraded former model home features many designer items that weren't available through the
builder including an amazing floor to ceiling stone fireplace and many built-ins throughout the house. The large great room is perfect for entertaining.
Web# 1835228 Lunch and refreshments will be served with coffee cart provided by Portfolio Escrow.

TOM LAZAR

Realtor® . EST. 1911
0. 3293026125 @ Douglaslllimaii

M: 310.625.3855
Thomas.Lazar@elliman.com
CalBRE# 01962037 elliman.com/california

REAL ESTATE




VIEW

FEATURED
s s | s Properties

REPRESENTED BY JADE MILLS 310.285.7508 & TIFFANY MILLS 310.849.9592
CalRE# 00526877 & CalRE# 01333921

COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE
COoLDWELL

BANKER &

View magazine is distributed to over 12 million households each year.
Browse all digital editions at cbview.com




COLDWELL GLOBAL
BANKER B LUXURY WHERE EXCELLENCE LIVES

MEDITERRANEAN W/ VAST BLUE OCN VIEWS
MALIBU | $3,650,000

Represented by: Angela Wong

818.222.0023 | Angela.Wong@camoves.com
CalRE#00990276

MAJESTIC CELEBRITY ESTATE
BEL AIR | $9,995,000
Represented by: Joyce Rey & Timothy Di Prizito

310.285.7529 | Joyce@JoyceRey.com
CalRE#00465013, CalRE#01433017

4BD+3BA TRAD. W/REMOD. KIT, OCEAN VUS.
MALIBU | $2,395,000

Represented by: Mary Beth Woods

310.571.1358 | mwoods@marybethwoods.com
CalRE#00470539

GRAND OCEAN & MTN VIEW ESTATE W/ POOL MAGICAL BEACH SETTING ON A GATED STREET.
MALIBU | $5,850,000 MALIBU | $6,400,000

Represented by: Katherine Berlyn Represented by: Susan Monus

310.880.8977 | homes@kbmalibu.com 310.589.2477 | susan@susanmonus.com
CalRE#01439431 CalRE#00827409

COLDWELLBANKERLUXURY.COM

Arcadia 626.445.5500 Brentwood 310.820.6651 Hancock Park North 323.464.9272 Los Feliz 323.665.5841 Manhattan Beach 310.802.5700
Beverly Hills North 310.777.6200 Calabasas 818.222.0023 Hancock Park South 323.462.0867 Malibu Colony 310.456.3638 Marina del Rey 310.301.3500
Beverly Hills South 310.273.3113 Glendale 818.240.1111 La Canada Flintridge 818.790.3334 Malibu West 310.457.6550 Montecito 805.969.4755



TROUSDALE HOLLYWOOD REGENCY
BEVERLY HILLS | $8,695,000

Represented by: Steve Frankel
310.281.3981 | homes@stevefrankel.com
CalRE#01195571

VIEWS FROM DOWNTOWN TO CATALINA.
PACIFIC PALISADES | $5,350,000

Represented by: Ali Rassekhi
310.359.5695 | rassekhi@gmail.com
CalRE#01183331

6BR/8BA VIEWS OF RUSTIC CANYON POOL/SPA.

PACIFIC PALISADES | $11,498,000
Represented by: Nicholas Borrelli
626.484.7975 | nborrelli@coldwellbanker.com

CalRE#01481673
COLDWELL BANKER RESIDENTIAL BROKERAGE
Pacific Palisades 310.454.1111 Playa Vista 310.862.5777 Santa Monica Montana 310.458.0091 Studio City 818.788.5400 Ventura 805.648.5051
Palos Verdes 310.378.5201 San Marino 626.449.5222 Santa Monica Wilshire 310.829.3939 Sunset Strip 310.278.9470 Westchester 424.702.3000
Pasadena 626.584.0050 Santa Barbara 805.682.2477 Sherman Oaks 818.995.2424 Venice 424.280.7400

Westlake Village 805.495.1048



ON A CLEAR DAY ONE CAN
LITERALLY SEE FOREVER!

he beauty of a glass house is in its unobstructed views and

the seamless blending with Mother Nature’s glory. It’s
always been an architectural marvel, and a benchmark of purist
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